page 1

Division of Corporations ns

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H200000519193)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To: Division of Corporations Fax Number : (850)617-6383 From: ACCOUNT Name : CORPORATE CREATIONS INTERNATIONAL INC. Account Number : 110432003053 Phone : (561)694-8107 Fax Number : (561)694-1639 **Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.** 2820 Email Address: 5 FN 14: 4 1 Ē 3 Foreign Limited Llability Company : Millennial Mortgage, LLC Þ 2020 FE3 14 Certificate of Status ត្ 0 :n - - - -Certified Copy с 10 0 1 Page Count 04 Estimated Charge \$125.00

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

L LEWIEUX Helb: 71, 1991

APPLICATION BY 1	OREIGN LIMITED LIABILFI	TY COMPANY FOI	RAUTHORIZATION 1	O TRANSACT BUSIN	ESS
IN COMPLIANCE WITH SE COMPANY TO TRANSACT I	CTION 603.0902, FLORIDA STATUTE. IUSINESS INTHE STATE OF FLORIDA	S THE FOLLOWING IS	SUBMITTED TO REGISTER	A FOREIGN LIMITED LIA	י. <i>וותא</i>
1. Millennial Mortgage,	LLC				
	a Limited Llability Company; must includ			<u> </u>	
2. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	same adopted for the purpose of transacting busi- shich foreign limited liability company is organiz-		173177		
4. <u>N/A</u>			(PEL autober,)	Tapplicable)	
5. 5505 W Chandler Blv (See Address of			W Chandler Blvd ste 3		
Chandler, AZ 85226		Chan	(Mailing Address) dlcr, AZ 85226		
7. Name and street addres	is of Flarida registered agent; (P.C	О. Вох <u>NOT</u> ассеры	bic)		
Name:	Paracorp Incorporated				
Office Address:	155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floo	n		Ē	
Registered agent's accep Having been named as or	Taltahassec (City)	<u>_</u>	, Florida 32301 (Zip code)	- > > 	\bigcirc

page 2

s registered agent and to accept service of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application, I haroby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

Se	e attached.		
	(Registeros ugust	-	
8. The name, title or capacity <u>Title or Capacity:</u> President	and address of the person(s) who is <u>Name and Address</u> : Stephen Newcomer <u>5505 W Chandler Bivd ate 1</u> Chandler, AZ 85226	as/have authority to manage is/are: <u>Title or Capacity;</u>	Name and Address:

(Use anachments if necessary)

1.

-

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly suthenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in a 817.155, P.S.

the The	
/	Signature of an authorized person
Stephen Newcomer	
	Typod or pristed name of signer

STATE OF FLORIDA

REGISTERED AGENT CONSENT FORM

DATE: 02/14/2020

ENTITY NAME: Millennial Mortgage, LLC

REGISTERED AGENT NAME AND ADDRESS:

Paracorp Incorporated 155 Office Plaza Drive, 1st Floor Tallahassee, FL 32301

Paracorp Incorporated, having been designated to act as Statutory Agent, hereby consents to act in the capacity for the above-referenced entity until removed or resignation is submitted in accordance with the Florida Revised Statues.

lester

Leticia Herrera, Assistant Secretary Paracorp Incorporated

20021409098293

